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 512,981,280
$15,525,298,233

 1,507,073

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,188

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 222,668,813 
$6,533,739,921 

 311 
 43.41 %
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